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Crypto Scoreboard

Top Movers & Shakers - 100 Coins

Sector Rundown

HeatMap 7D

NameRank Price 24h% 7d% Market Cap Volume(24h) Circulating Supply Last 7 Days

Bitcoin BTC 1 $62,284.33 1.99% $1,232,392,280,007 $35,4558,169,983 19,761,231 BTC
539,164 BTC

2.46%

Ethereum ETH2 $2,424.80 2.24% $292,405,924,152 $16,467,017,382 120,369,474 ETH
6,800,313 ETH

8.06%

Tether USDT3 $0.9997 0.03% $119,825,799,111 $60,740,987,987,226 119,632,023,784 USDT
60,758,832,775 USDT

0.01%

BNB BNB4 $567.65 1.04% $83,311,072,873 $1,722,056,682 145,932,786 BNB
3,056,822 BNB

1.73%

Solana SOL5 $143.21 3.58% $67,312,586,677 $2,405,230,759 468,369,648 SOL
16,89,922 SOL

8.25%

USDC USDC6 $1.00 0.00% $35,271,166,691 $6,724,724,445 35,350,090,405 USDC
6,725,161,931 USDC

0.00%

XRP XRP7 $0.5277 2.39% $29,893,859,787 $1,167,247,162 56,564,039,920 XRP
2,215,867,977 XRP

15.71%

Dogecoin DOGE8 $0.1074 5.69% $15,747,301,101 $828,361,663 146,181,626,384 DOGE
7,724,839,542 DOGE

9.06%

TRON TRX9 $0.1074 0.69% $13,489,311,372 $321,445,695 2,525,918,442 TRX
2,064,764,642 TON

42,009,381 TRX

0.52%

Toncoin TON10 $0.1557 2.14% $13,179,895,457 $217,308,685 86,611,619,584 TON10.67%

48.20%

7DName 7DName

First Neiro On Ethereum NEIRO

19.42%Popcat (SOL)  POPCAT

12.28%FTX Token FTT

11.59%MANTRA OM

10.34%Aptos APT

7.67%Sui SUI

6.97%Bittensor TAO

4.85%Bitget Token BGB

3.31%Wormhole W

2.65%Worldcoin WLD

Beam BEAM

Ethena ENA

Render RENDER

Arweave AR

Lido DAO LDO

16.91%

18.41%

Injective INJ

16.57%

19.28%

Starknet STRK

16.53%

20.81%

Immutable IMX

16.39%

24.54%

Kaspa KAS

16.18%

26.27%

Helium HNT 

TrendChange
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Bitcoin V/S S&P 500

On-Chain Analysis 

Trading Volume Hightlights

Global Market Performance

Exchange Volume Dashboard
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Exchange Volume 24h Volume Graph 7d

Binance

Coinbase Exchange

$16,728,525,675

$1,996,186,676

Bybit

OKX

$4,596,380,925

$1,974,056,037

Upbit

HTX

$1,758,801,348

$1,730,251,955

Kraken

Gate.io

$73,532,406

$1,913,320,747

Bitfinex

 KuCoin

$135,067,817

$665,491,736

Name 7D

S&P 500

FTSE 100

NASDAQ Composite (IXIC)

Shanghai Composite (SSEC)

DAX (GDAXI)

(-0.22%)

(-0.82%)

(+0.08%)

(+4.63%)

(-1.46%)

(-0.22%)

(-0.82%)

(-1.46%)



This Week's Hottest Headlines

Market Avg Price 

NFT Landscape Overview

TOP
PERFORMING 
NFT MARKETPLACES
BY TRADING VOLUME

Top NFT Collections 

Volume 7d

CryptoPunks

OpenSea

$955.61k
+1,073.44%

$258.96
-14.7%

Blur

OKX NFT Marketplace

$1.32k
+0.302%

$578.59
-15.92%

Magic Eden

Element Market

$252.44
-30.62%

$1.41k
-19.4%

Sorare

fantasy.top

$14.78
-14.7%
$14.78

$57.68
-23.28%

UniSat

Tensor

$617.06
+16.49%

$144.13
-1.49%

Volume 7D

2,883 ETH

10,302,715.78 MATIC

1,574.59 ETH

1,521.48 ETH

1,399.89 ETH

8,270,803.54 MATIC

994.3 ETH

909.88 ETH

5,591,845.99 MATIC

31.55 BTC

Est. Market Cap

882.46 ETH

79,679,112.78 MATIC

367.26 ETH

5,107.53 ETH

9,250.06 ETH

5,718,385.56 MATIC

127,414.95 ETH

585.71 ETH

637,882,115.7 MATIC

1,337.67 BTC

Floor Price

2.054 ETH

45.18 MATIC

1.129 ETH

0.0002 ETH

1.03 ETH

13,185 MATIC

10.95 ETH

0.677 ETH

92,150.37 MATIC

--
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Name

Skies

BTCat

Fruit

NoUnkes

Lil Penguins

Skies

BoredApeYachtClub

Jewels

Liberty Cats

Bitcoin Puppets

Nick Szabo has become the leading candidate to be revealed as Satoshi Nakamoto in HBO's upcoming 
documentary, after surpassing Len Sassaman in Polymarket's betting odds.

The National Bank of Bahrain introduces the country's first-ever #Bitcoin investment product.

Founder of Crypto ‘Ponzi’ Scheme IcomTech Sentenced to 10 Years in Prison

Visa launches platform for managing tokenized digital assets. 

Grayscale has introduced the Aave Trust, providing investors exposure to Aave's $AAVE token, a major 
player in decentralized lending on Ethereum.

$58.47M

$51.92M

$14.45M

$5.81M

$5.16M

$4.16M

$3.14M

$2.99M

$1.25M

$1.04M
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TDMM, an integral part of the TradeDog Group, is an established crypto trading firm. The company 
excels in building scalable liquidity for digital assets, having generated over $10 billion in trading 
volume. Leveraging decades of experience across top financial institutions in trading stocks, 
commodities, and digital currencies, TDMM has been active in the crypto markets since 2015, 
providing liquidity provisioning and market-making for legacy tokens such as XRP, BCH, ETH, ETC.

For more information or if we can help with anything, please visit
www.tdmm.io or contact us at inquiry@tdmm.io

Follow TDMM for more content: Twitter , LinkedIn , Instagram

This material is for informational purposes only and intended for experienced institutional investors. It is 
not an offer, commitment, or personal advice. TDMM operates globally and may not be subject to local 
regulations. We may hold conflicting interests in the assets mentioned. Information is based on reliable 
sources but not guaranteed. Digital asset investments carry risks and may not suit all investors. TDMM is 
not liable for any losses, and this material cannot be copied or shared without permission.

https://tdmm.io/ inquiry@tdmm.io

https://x.com/tdmarketmaker https://www.linkedin.com/company/tdmarketmaker/ https://www.instagram.com/tdmarketmaker/?hl=en
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